ETCHINGS, SILK SCREEN, MIXED MEDIA
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THE MOSS PORTFOLIO, 74 Poplar Grove Lane, Mathews Virginia 23109, 800-430-1320, pbuckleymoss.com

Title

Ba-Ba(E)

Baby Blue(MM)
Bike, The (E)

Blue Bird(E)

Blue Reflections(E)

Canada Goose (E)
Carousel(E)

Colonial Wayside Inn(E)
Country Church (E)
Covered Bridge (E)
Days Dawning(E)

Eiuus Blue io/li

Evening Patrol(E)
Evening Ride(E)
Farmer’s Girl (E)
Fellow Traveler (E)
Fledging, The (E)
Flowers(E)

Friendship (E)

Geese in Blue (E)
Gentle Teacher(MM)
Georgetown (E)
Hartland School (E)
Heartland (E)
Homesteaders (E)
House on the Hill(E)

Landscape with Geese,
Blue (o/l)

Landscape with Geesg,
Gold (o/1)

Les Pecheurs

Little Grey Church (E)

Log Cabin/Pioneer(E)

Love Eternal(E)

Loving Touch(MM)

Majestic(E)

Mill Run(E)

Mischief(E)

Museum in Whoro(E)

Musketeers(E)

New Baby(MM)

Northern Visitors(E)

Peach Harvest (o/l)

Prairie Eve(E)

Prince(E)

Quintet(E)

Reflections(E)

Regal Beauty(E)

Reial BeautIy(M M)

Round Barn(E)
Running Home(E)
Skater (E)
Skating | (E)
Skating 11 (E)

Guide to
Current
Value

$650

$2700
$1010
$7400

$250
$3000
$2000
$2200

$1600
$6500

$1400
$400

$1250
$830
$850

$1800
$2000
$2575
$2500

$2800
$2500

$2000
$2000
$2000

$2300

$2200

NE
$1950
$1375

Sol

Out
te

o

Date
1/07
1/01

12/91

2/11
5/91
7/91

11/86
1/07

4/94
7/92
5/91
7/01
5/08
5/01
3/90
5/86
1/01
9/07
8/08
3/90
2/91
9/88
1/07

6/87
8/86
5/87
9/06
5/88
1/01
3/87
12/86
1/01
2/87

3/87

9/86
2/11
11/87
6/06
11/13
1/01
1/07
1/07
1/01
8/08
1/07
2/11
8/08
12/86
8/08
1/07

1/07
1/01
1/01
2/11

1/07
1/01
3/87
4/88

Sleigh Ride (E)

St Francis (E)

Stone House (E)
Stone Mill (E)

Story Time (E)

Street by the Park (o/l)
Strolling (E)
Swinging (E)

Tranquility (E)
Traveler (E)

Trees in Winter (E)
Valley, The(E)
Valley Ride (E)
Velvet Morn (E)
Victorian Row (E)
Village Church(E)
Visitors(E)
Wardens, The(E)
Wayside Inn (E)
Wedding Couple (E)
White Church (E)
Winter Geese (E)
Winter Silhouette (o/l)
Winter’s Fun(E)
Winter’s House (o/l)

$285
$1200
$300
$600
$1050
$1650
$300
$850
$350
$450
$600
$1800
$350
$250
$575
$1600
$1850
$850
$1600
$1800
$1300
$700
$1800
$1800
$800
$550
$600
$300
$725
$350
$500

$500
$1650
$425
$1450

$2500
$2200
$1300
$800
$2000
$2600
$4200
$900
$475

$3200
$2050

$3500

$3550
$1750
$1100
$2000
$1400

$1500
$1200

01/07
11/02
1/01
11/86
1/07
11/07
9/85
4/90
5/91
12/87
9/87
5/88
7/87
12/90

1/89
4/07
8/88
03/07
5/91
05/08
2/11
1/07
11/86
3/87
8/91
7/88
3/86
1/07
4/87
6/85

RARE PRINTS are those Moss prints that are no longer
available at The Moss Portfolio distribution center, all the
prints in each edition having been distributed to the various
retail galleries authorized to sell the works of P. Buckley
Moss. These print editions are therefore “sold out” at the
distribution center, however some of the prints contained on
this list may still be available in galleries. The degree of

rarity is one of the factors in our assessment of value.

Another factor is the comparative popularity of each print.
The list has been prepared from data collected from active
secondary market dealers and from our own experience.

There is no way of determining precisely the value of a print
on the secondary market. The best indication of a value is
the evidence of a sale, but even a sale is subject to
influences particular to the circumstances of the individuals
concerned. Our list, therefore, should only be used as a

guide to values.

The list is of use for insurance valuations. It’s use as a basis
for determining purchase prices is at the discretion of each

individual. The Moss Portfolio does not accept
responsibility for transactions based on its contents. This is

not an attempt by The Moss Portfolio to influence the
secondary market prices.

Any person wanting to discuss the reason for a particular
suggested valuation is welcome to write us about it.

KEY

E-etching; EESHIREBEEEN; o/l-original lithograph;MM-mixed

media.
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