1/20/2014RARE VALUE GUIDE ETCHINGS, SILK SCREEN, MIXED MEDIA

THE MOSS PORTFOLIO, 74 Poplar Grove Lane, Mathews Virginia 23109, 800-430-1320, pbuckleymoss.com

		Guide to	Sold
<u>Title</u>	Issue	Current	Out
	Price	Value	Date
Ba-Ba(E)	\$350		1/07
Baby Blue(MM)	\$125 \$275	¢ <i>65</i> 0	1/01
Bike, The (E) Blue Bird(E)	\$375 \$950	\$650	12/91 2/11
Blue Reflections(E)	\$930 \$1800	\$2700	2/11 5/91
Blue Ridge (S)	\$325	\$2700 \$1010	7/91
Canada Goose (E)	\$600	\$7400	11/86
Carousel(E)	\$1400		1/07
Cats Galore(S)	\$70	\$250	4/94
Colonial Wayside Inn(E)	\$1800	\$3000	7/92
Country Church (E)	\$750	\$2000	5/91
Covered Bridge (E)	\$1200	\$2200	7/01
Days Dawning(E)	\$1950	¢1.coo	5/08
Egret (E)	\$1100 \$1800	\$1600 \$6500	5/01 3/90
Equus (E) <mark>Equus Blue (o/l)</mark>	\$300	\$0300 \$1400	5/86
Equus Quartet(S)	\$160	\$400	1/01
Evening Patrol(E)	\$850	<i><i>ϕ</i></i>	9/07
Evening Ride(E)	\$1200		8/08
Farmer's Girl (E)	\$700	\$1250	3/90
Fellow Traveler (E)	\$425	\$830	2/91
Fledging, The (E)	\$450	\$850	9/88
Flowers(E)	\$475		1/07
Friends(S)	\$285	#1000	< 10 7
Friendship (E)	\$700 \$600	\$1800 \$2000	6/87
Gaggle of Geese (S) Geese in Blue (E)	\$600 \$1000	\$2000 \$2575	8/86 5/87
Gentle Teacher(MM)	\$250	\$2J1J	9/06
Georgetown (E)	\$1000	\$2500	5/88
Hartland School (E)	\$1200	φ2500	1/01
Heartland (E)	\$1200	\$2800	3/87
Homesteaders (E)	\$1200	\$2500	12/86
House on the Hill(E)	\$1150		1/01
Imperial Majesty (S)	\$600	\$2000	2/87
Landscape with Geese,	¢500	¢2000	2/07
Blue (o/l) Landscape with Geese,	\$500	\$2000	3/87
Gold (o/l)	\$500	\$2000	9/86
Les Pecheurs	\$1400	φ2000	2/11
Little Grey Church (E)	\$850	\$2300	11/87
Log Cabin/Pioneer(E)	\$1300		6/06
Love Eternal(E)	\$1200		11/13
Loving Touch(MM)	\$500		1/01
Majestic(E)	\$750		1/07
Mill Run(E)	\$750 \$650		1/07
Mischief(E) Museum in Wboro(E)	\$650 \$650		1/01 8/08
Musketeers(E)	\$1200		1/07
New Baby(MM)	\$225		2/11
Northern Visitors(E)	\$2000		8/08
Peach Harvest (o/l)	\$150	\$2200	12/86
Prairie Eve(E)	\$1300		8/08
Prince(E)	\$850		1/07
Quintet(E)	\$700		
Reflections(E)	\$600 \$250		1/07
Regal Beauty(E)	\$350 \$475		1/01
Regal Beauty(MM) Ride, The(S)	\$475 \$375		1/01
Round Barn(E)	\$375 \$550		2/11
Running Home(E)	\$1250 \$1250		1/07
Skater (E)	\$600	NE	1/01
Skating I (E)	\$800	\$1950	3/87
Skating II (E)	\$600	\$1375	4/88

Skater's Sonata(S)	\$285	\$500	01/07
Sleigh Ride (E)	\$1200	\$1650	11/02
St Francis (E)	\$300	\$425	1/01
Stone House (E)	\$600	\$1450	11/86
Stone Mill (E)	\$1050		1/07
Story Time (E)	\$1650	\$2500	11/07
Street by the Park (o/l)	\$300	\$2200	9/85
Strolling (E)	\$850	\$1300	4/90
Swinging (E)	\$350	\$800	5/91
Together (S)	\$450	\$2000	12/87
Together on a Sunday (S)	\$600	\$2600	9/87
Tranquility (E)	\$1800	\$4200	5/88
Traveler (E)	\$350	\$900	7/87
Travelers Two (S)	\$250	\$475	12/90
Trees(S)	\$575		
Trees in Winter (E)	\$1600	\$3200	1/89
Valley,The(E)	\$1850		4/07
Valley Ride (E)	\$850	\$2050	8/88
Velvet Morn (E)	\$1600		03/07
Victorian Row (E)	\$1800	\$3500	5/91
Village Church(E)	\$1300		05/08
Visitors(E)	\$700		2/11
Wardens, The(E)	\$1800		1/07
Wayside Inn (E)	\$1800	\$3550	11/86
Wedding Couple (E)	\$800	\$1750	3/87
White Church (E)	\$550	\$1100	8/91
Winter Geese (E)	\$600	\$2000	7/88
Winter Silhouette (o/l)	\$300	\$1400	3/86
Winter's Fun(E)	\$725		1/07
Winter's House (o/l)	\$350	\$1500	4/87
Winter's Joy (S)	\$500	\$1200	6/85

RARE PRINTS are those Moss prints that are no longer available at The Moss Portfolio distribution center, all the prints in each edition having been distributed to the various retail galleries authorized to sell the works of P. Buckley Moss. These print editions are therefore "sold out" at the distribution center, however some of the prints contained on this list may still be available in galleries. The degree of rarity is one of the factors in our assessment of value. Another factor is the comparative popularity of each print. The list has been prepared from data collected from active secondary market dealers and from our own experience.

There is no way of determining precisely the value of a print on the secondary market. The best indication of a value is the evidence of a sale, but even a sale is subject to influences particular to the circumstances of the individuals concerned. Our list, therefore, should only be used as a guide to values.

The list is of use for insurance valuations. It's use as a basis for determining purchase prices is at the discretion of each individual. The Moss Portfolio does not accept responsibility for transactions based on its contents. This is not an attempt by The Moss Portfolio to influence the secondary market prices.

Any person wanting to discuss the reason for a particular suggested valuation is welcome to write us about it.

KEY E-etching; <mark>S-silkscreen</mark>; <mark>o/1-original lithograph;MM-mixed</mark> media.